1ST PRIMARY CAMPAIGN REPORTING STATEMENT

NAME: CH\(E L\ Vet

BEGIN FILING: Marfhg%,th
FILING DEADLINE: March 18th by 4:30 p.m.

Candidates who fail to file their
Campaign Reporting Statement by the
deadline will be assessed a fine of $500.

Please see the Osage Nation Election Board Rules and Regulations, Rule Two, Campaign Finance
Reporting for requirements.

if you have any questions or need help filling out the Campaign Reporting Statement, please contact the Election
Office by emailing ﬁ?ﬂ;t%mﬁﬁés@@%agenaﬁmmﬁsn,g@v or calling toll free at {877} 560-5286.

| attest that the attached information is a true and accurate representation of the financial
reporting for my campaign.

/M;W /ﬁ%/ ueberf, 2005~

Candidate Signature Date

_ FORELECTION OFFICE USEONLY___
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1ST PRIMARY CAMPAIGN REPORTING STATEMENT

NAME:

SECTION 1A. CANDIDATE/SELF DONATIONS

List all donations that the Candidate has contributed to the Candidate's campaign.
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15T PRIMARY CAMPAIGN REPORTING STATEMENT

NAME:

SECTION 1B. INDIVIDUAL MONETARY DONATIONS ’

List all donations that any individual (not business entities) have contributed to the Candidate's campaign
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1ST PRIMARY CAMPAIGN REPORTING STATEMENT

NAME:

SECTION 1B. INDIVIDUAL MONETARY DONATIONS

List all donations that any individual (not business entities) have contributed to the Candidate's campaign.

. DATE _

.. FIRST & LAST NAME

EMPLOYER
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1ST PRIMARY CAMPAIGN REPORTING STATEMENT

NAME:

SECTION 1C. INDIVIDUAL IN KIND DONATIONS

List all donations that any individual (not business entities) has contributed to the Candidate's campaign in
the form of goods or services. If the exact amount is unknown, estimate.

DATE  FIRST & LAST NAME _ GOODS or SERVICES _ EMPLOYER  AMOUNT
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1ST PRIMARY CAMPAIGN REPORTING STATEMENT

NAME:

SECTION 1F. TOTAL DONATIONS

List the totals from each page and add together.

: ~SECTION . AMOUNT
Section 1A. Candldate/SeIf Donations. ‘ 0
Section 1B. Individual Monetary Donations 5 gﬁw . g?&"
Section 1D. Business Entity Donations 7

Sectlon 1E. Anonymous/Umdent!flable Monetary Donations
| _10TAL DONATIONS IV DS

Section 1C. Individual In Kind Donations ), 0Oh, 0
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1ST PRIMARY CAMPAIGN:REPORTING STATEMENT

NAME:

SECTION 2. EXPENDITURES

Including the Filing Fee and other expenses to the Election Office, list all expenditures made for the
Candidate's campaign.

PAID TO GOOD/SERVICES - AMOUNT
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| 1ST PRIMARY CAMPAIGN REPORTING STATEMENT
NAME: |

SECTION 2 EXPENDiTURES

Including the Fl!mg Fee and other expenses to the Election Office, list all expendltures made for the
Candidate's campaign. ’

| PAI’D TO .
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1ST PRIMARY CAMPAIGN REPORTING STATEMENT

Including the Filing Fee and other expenses to the Election Office, list all expenditures made for the

SECTION 2. EXPENDITURES
Candidate's campaign.
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1ST PRIMARY CAMPAGN:REPORTING STATEMENT

NAME:

SECTION 2. EXPENDITURES

Including the Filing Fee and other expenses to the Election Office, list all expenditures made for the

Candidate's campaign.

PAID TO GOOD/SERVICES

AMOUNT

TOTAL
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15T PRIMARY CAMPAIGN REPORTING STATEMENT

NAME:

SECTION 3. SUMMARY FORM

REPORTING START DATE || /3 G
REPORTING END DATE

IR W E L

: .~ SECTION =
Beglnnmg Balance per Bank Documentation
Total Donations from Section 1F (Do not include Sec. C In Kind.)
Total Expenditures from Section 2

Ending Balance per Bank Documentation

195 op

Section 1C. Individual In Kind Donations / %L@@QQ

ATTACH A COPY OF YOUR BANK
DOCUMENTATION OR STATEMENT
'FROM THE REPORTING START
'DATE TO THE REPORTING END
DATE.
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Deposit Activity/Transaction History

https://hc-ic360£06.datacenterinc.com/137/XFTMRQIQ/DCI. Web.Co...

Screen ID: DPS0029 Date/Time: 3/18/2022 3:24:25 PM

Version: 2021.11 User initials: TB

Search Criteria: Account inAmt=0Start=11/29/2021

Deposit Activity/Transaction History & B % = = o 5

| ANGELA MARIE PRATT Customer name:  ANGELA MARIE PRATT Tax ID:
PRATT FOR CHIEF Customer: Birth date:
. 15355 N JAVINE HILL RD c Home phone: None Date of death:  None R |
] SKIATOOK OK 74070-3711 Business phone: None Internet banking: Yes . &
! Cell phone: (918) 720-2043 GoStatements:  Yes S
Account: Branch: 1 Status: Open and active Type: BRNZ- PRATT FOR CHIEF

Privacy opt-out: No Internet banking: Yes

GoStatements: Yes

No designated account relationships found %
@ Date order {} Debit/Credit order BOF
Balances
Current balance: 3,027.07 Available balance: 2,534.22
+ Memo credits: 200.00 + Deposit funds management: 0.00
- Memo debits: 392.85 + OVB available: 0.00
- Holds: 300.00
Memo available balance: 2,534.22
Memo Transactions i
Code  Description Debit Credit Check  Date/time entered Batch  User D Branch Mode
BAD BRAD'S 918-2871212 126.21 03/18/2022 12:51 AM 0 ATMHLR 1
OKUS
Memo ltem 200.00 03/18/2022 03:23 PM ] teller11 1 AM
WM SUPERCENTER # 218.84 03/17/2022 03:36 PM [¢] ATMHLR 1
SKIATOOK OKUS
DOLLARTREE SKIATOOK 47.80 03/17/2022 03:56 PM o ATMHLR 1
OKUS
Holds
Date entered Description Amount User D Expiration date
03/16/2022 MAYO HOTEL & LOFTS TULSA 300.00 ATMHLR 03/21/2022
Transactions
Code Description Debit  Credit Balance Check Trandate Postdate UseriD Force Year Rev
093 PURCHASE 03-16 MAYO HOTEL & LOFTS 826.68 3,027.07 03/17/2022 03/17/2022 ATM 22
9185826296, OK VNT 4283
021 SQUARE INC Angela Pratt ACH CREDIT * Cash App 1,400.00 3,853.75 03/15/2022 03/15/2022 ACH 22
T200455146835
093  PURCHASE 03-13 PAYPAL *info Visa Direct, CA VNT 308.00 2,453.75 03/14/2022 03/14/2022 ATM 22
4283
093  PURCHASE 03-13 OFFICE DEPOT #2133 OWASSO, 73.85 2,762.75 03/14/2022 03/14/2022 ATM 22
OK VNT 4283
079 REGULAR WITHDRAWAL 100.00 2,836.60 03/10/2022 03/10/2022  teller13 22
090 CHECK 20.00 2,936.60 91 03/10/2022 03/10/2622 PDUO10 22
093 PURCHASE 03-09 CONOCO - Z MART HOMINY, OK 45.18 2,956.60 03/10/2022 03/10/2022 ATM 22
VNT 4283
079 REGULAR WITHDRAWAL 1,002.00 3,001.78 03/02/2022 03/02/2022 teller12 22
093  PURCHASE 03-01 4IMPRINT, INC 4IMPRINT.COM , Wi 292.93 4,003.78 03/02/2022 03/02/2022  ATM 22

VNT 4283

3/18/2022, 3:24 PM




Deposit Activity/Transaction History https://hc-ic360£06.datacenterinc.com/137/XFTMRQIQ/DCI. Web.Co...
P :

Code Description Debit  Credit Balance Check Trandate Postdate UserID Force Year Rev

020 REGULAR DEPOSIT 3,000.00 4,296.71 03/02/2022 03/02/2022  teller1t 22

090  CHECK 1,133,17 1,296.71 95 02/23/2022 02/23/2022 PDU010 22

093  PURCHASE 02-17 SQ *ROANHORSE DESIGNL 400.00 2,429.88 02/18/2022 02/18/2022 ATM 22
gosqg.com, OK VNT 4283

093  PURCHASE 02-16 SAMSCLUB #6238 OWASSO, OK 256.49 2,829.88 02/17/2022 02/17/2022  ATM 22
VNT 4283

093  PURCHASE 02-16 REASORS #18 OWASSQ, OK VNT  133.50 3,086.37 02/17/2022 02/17/2022  ATM 22
4283

093  PURCHASE 02-16 SUPERNAWS OKLAHOM 117.89 3,219.87 02/17/2022 02/17/2022  ATM 22
191-87241002 , OK VNT 4283

093  PURCHASE 02-17 PAYPAL *blookout23 Visa Direct, CA  112.00 3,337.76 02/17/2022 02/17/2022  ATM 22
VNT 4283

093  PURCHASE 02-16 MERRITT'S BAKERY - MID TULSA, 87.90 3,449.76 02/17/2022 02/17/2022  ATM 22
OK VNT 4283

080 CHECK ‘ 890.08 3,537.66 94 02/16/2022 02/16/2022 PDUO10 22

090 CHECK 247.97 4,427.74 02/16/2022 02/16/2022 PDU010 22

079  REGULAR WITHDRAWAL 400.00 4,675.71 02/15/2022 02/15/2022  teller{1 22

020 REGULAR DEPOSIT 2,180.00 5,075.71 02/15/2022 02/15/2022 teller11 22

093  PURCHASE 02-13 WAL SAMSCLUB #6238 942 208.72 2,895.71 02/14/2022 02/14/2022 ATM 22
OWASSOQ, OK PPE 4283

093  PURCHASE 02-11 SUPERNAWS OKLAHOM 117.89 3,104.43 02/14/2022 02/14/2022 ATM 22
191-87241002 , OK VNT 4283

093  PURCHASE 02-13 REASORS #3 OWASSO, OK VNT 97.11 3,222.32 02/14/2022 02/14/2022 ATM 22
4283

093  PURCHASE 02-13 DOLLARTREE SKIATOOK, OK PPE ~ 77.57 3,319.43 02/14/2022 02/14/2022  ATM 22
4283

093  PURCHASE 02-10 MERRITT'S BAKERY - MID TULSA,  175.80 3,397.00 02/11/2022 02/11/2022 ATM 22
OK VNT 4283

093  PURCHASE 02-09 HOBBY LOBBY #25 OWASSO, OK 54,64 3,572.80 02/11/2022 02/11/2022 ATM 22
VNT 4283

020 REGULAR DEPOSIT 2,000.00 2,627.44 02/11/2022 02/11/2022  teller12 22

093  PURCHASE 02-09 IN *TARGET MARKETING 972.39 1,627.44 02/10/2022 02/10/2022  ATM 22
918-3550105, OK VNT 4283

093  PURCHASE 02-09 IN *TARGET MARKETING 867.46 2,599.83 02/10/2022 02/10/2022 ATM 22
918-3550105, OK VNT 4283

093  PURCHASE 02-09 BEST BUY MHT 00014019 54.44 3,467.29 02/10/2022 02/10/2022  ATM 22
OWASSO, OK VNT 4283

093  PURCHASE 02-09 BEST BUY MHT 00014019 43,56 3,521.73 02/10/2022 02/10/2022 ATM 22
OWASSO, OK VNT 4283

094  REFUND 02-09 BEST BUY MHT 00014019 OWASSO, 43.56 3,565.29 02/10/2022 02/10/2022 ATM 22
OK VNT 4283

093  POS PYMT 02-08 AMAZON.COM*HP7FS9063 191.37 3,521.73 02/09/2022 02/09/2022 ATM 22
SEATTLE, WA SES 4283

093  PURCHASE 02-02 A1 VINYL SIGNS 918-2522775, OK  1,207.14 3,713.10 02/03/2022 02/03/2022 ATM 22
VNT 4283

093 PURCHASE 02-01 REASORS #15 TULSA, OK VNT ' 231.17 4,920.24 02/02/2022 02/02/2022 ATM 22
4283

093  PURCHASE 02-G1 REASORS #19 TULSA, OK VNT 146.61 5,151.41 02/02/2022 02/02/20622 ATM 22
4283

079  REGULAR WITHDRAWAL 1,002.00 5,298.02 01/28/2022 01/28/2022 teller11 22

020 REGULAR DEPOSIT 5,000.00 6,300.02 01/28/2022 01/28/2022 tellert] 22

083  PURCHASE 12-30 EIG*BLUEHOST.COM 888-4014678, 182.91 1,300.02 12/31/2021 12/31/2021  ATM 21
UT VNT 4283

! of3 3/18/2022, 3:24 PM




Deposit Activity/Transaction History

Jof3

Code Description Debit  Credit Balance

079  REGULAR WITHDRAWAL 1,002.00 1,482.93

PPD  PURCHASE 12-30 USPS PO 39753502 SKIATOOK, OK  59.00 2,484.93
STR 4283

020  REGULAR DEPOSIT 1,600.00 2,543.93

093  PURCHASE 12-20 SQ *ROANHORSE DESIGN L 1,000.00 1,043.93
gosq.com, OK VNT 4283

020 REGULAR DEPOSIT 1,500.00 2,043.93

093  PURCHASE 12-08 CASH APP*ASHLEY WOO 85.00 543.93
8774174551, CA VNT 4283

094  REFUND 12-08 CASH APP*ASHLEY WOO 85.00 628.93
4153753176, CA VNT 4283

079  REGULAR WITHDRAWAL 502.00 543,93

020 REGULAR DEPOSIT 700.00 1,045.93

061 |TO CHARGED OFF ACCOUNT FOR PR | 9.02 345.93

079  REGULAR WITHDRAWAL 1,002.00 354.95

020 REGULAR DEPOSIT 500.00 1,356.95

094  POS PYMT 11-29 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct, CA 856.95 856.95
VNT 4283
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